
Deputy Vice-Chancellor BR WALKER 83979
UNTIL 31/08/2024
DATE DESTINATION TRANSPORT TRAVEL SUBSISTENCE

£ £

TOTAL
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00

PVC - Medical Sciences BURN 8646
UNTIL 31/07/2025
DATE DESTINATION TRANSPORT TRAVEL HOTELS HOSPITALITY NO. OF ATT SUBSISTENCE

£ £ £ £
NONE

TOTAL
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

PVC - HASS - UNTIL 31/08/2024 N HARKNESS 70776
DEPUTY VICE CHANCELLOR SINCE 01/09/2024
DATE DESTINATION TRANSPORT TRAVEL HOTELS HOSPITALITY NO. OF ATT

£ £ £
06.01.25 EDINBURGH TRAIN (2) 63.60
20.11.24 NEWCASTLE 401.10 8
18.10.24 LIVERPOOL 90.00

 
TOTAL

£63.60 £90.00 £401.10 £554.70

VICE CHANCELLOR CP DAY 2191
DESTINATION SUNDRY

£
24.10.25 UK 161.00 CHINA VISA

TOTAL
£161.00 £161.00

Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Global & Sustainability R DAVIES 70194
UNTIL 30/09/2024 DESTINATION TRANSPORT TRAVEL SUBSISTENCE OTHER HOSPITALITYNO. OF ATT

£ £ £

TOTAL
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

REGISTRAR C CAMPBELL 80507
DESTINATION TRANSPORT



TRAVEL ACCOMMODATION
£ £

16.10.24 LONDON TRAIN 65.80 133.00

TOTAL
£65.80 £133.00 £198.80

PVC of SAgE S GLENDINNING 3559
DESTINATION TRANSPORT

SUBSISTENCE
£

15.10.24 SINGAPORE 89.12

TOTAL
£89.12 £89.12

Executive Director of External Relations JA COLE 101927
UNTIL 30/09/2025 DESTINATION TRANSPORT

ACCOMMODATION SUBSISTENCE OTHER
£ £ £

TOTAL
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

PVC, Engagement & Place JE ROBINSON 92812
DESTINATION TRANSPORT

TRAVEL ACCOMMODATION HOSPITALITY NO. OF ATTENDEESSUBSISTENCE
£

15.03.2025 US AND FRANCE TAXI (1) 30.78 220.38 157.73 3 12.67
316.36 12.73

20.05.2025 LEEDS 185.00

TOTAL
£30.78 £721.74 £157.73 £25.40 £935.65

Chief Financial Officer Mr NM Collins 102759
DESTINATION TRANSPORT

TRAVEL SUBSISTENCE ENTERTAINMENT NO. OF ATTENDEESSUNDRY COMMENTS
£ £ £

09.08.2024 NEWCASTLE 238.15 6
25.11.2024 MANCHESTER TAXI (5) 103.60 26.10
20.03.2025 NEWCASTLE 143.00 6
29.04.2025 BIRMINGHAM 10.48 24.00 PARKING
16.07.2025 NEWCASTLE 6.9 2

TOTAL
£103.60 £36.58 £388.05 £24.00 £552.23

PVC for Research and Innovation Prof MO Grenby 31905
DESTINATION TRANSPORT

TRAVEL HOTELS CONF FEES BUS ENTERTAINMENTNo of Attendees
£ £ £ £

TOTAL
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00



Executive Director of People Services Mrs JA Scott 2857
DESTINATION TRANSPORT

TRAVEL ACCOMMODATION
£

27.02.2025 YORK 112.5

£0.00 £112.50 £112.50

Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Education Prof RA Valentine 33216
DESTINATION TRANSPORT TRAVEL SUBSISTENCE SUNDRY

£ £ £
04.11.2024 COPENHAGEN TAXI (2) 28.81 115.76
09.12.2024 LONDON TAXI (1) 29.00 98.21 PAID ON BEHLAF OF THREE COLLEAGUES ON THE TRIP

TOTAL
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Pro-Vice-Chancellor, HASS Prof JC Fox 9000372
DESTINATION TRANSPORT TRAVEL SUBSISTENCE SUNDRY

£ £ £

TOTAL
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Interim PVC for Global Prof CM Whitehead 24645
01/10/2024 - 31/12/2025 DESTINATION TRANSPORT TRAVEL SUBSISTENCE ENTERTAINMENT/WORKING LUNCHNO OF ATTENDEESSUNDRY

£ £ £ £
02.11.2024 CHINA 90.00 INTERNET/PHONE BOLT ONS
27.05.2025 NEWCASTLE 73.15 4
29.05.2025 NEWCASTLE 314.93 7
03.06.2025 BIRMINGHAM TAXI (3) 31.78 3.75

15.00
27.06.2025 LONDON TAXI (1) 12.20 5.99

9.80
19.17

04.07.2025 LONDON 17.90
TOTAL

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00


